## **DEMAND NOTE**

SOUTHERN UNION REVOLVING FUND

## **ADDITION**

Checks should be made out to: <u>SURF</u> (Southern Union Revolving Fund)

Southern Union Conference of Seventh-day Adventists Attn: Southern Union Revolving Fund (SURF) PO Box 923868 Peachtree Corners, GA 30010-3868

Questions call: (770)408-1800 x122 – Mariel Lombardi SURF Fax: 770-408-1803 Please note that these changes will take effect February 1, 2016.

Date	
I/We currently have funds invested in the Fund:	following Demand Note with the Southern Union Revolving
Account Name:	
Account Number:	
I/We would like to add cash to this Demar	nd Note in the amount of \$
Signature	_
Signature	_